
PRE-TERMINATED CABLE ASSEMBLIES | Patch Cords

A B

MULTIMODE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS
• LC, SC, and ST options available

• Low-Smoke Halogen Free (LSHF/LSZH)

• 100% factory tested

• Individually packed and labeled

62.5/125 OM1 MULTIMODE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS

DESCRIPTION 1M 2M 3M 5M

LC - SC Duplex HOPLC062010SC293 HOPLC062020SC293 HOPLC062030SC293 HOPLC062050SC293

LC - ST Duplex HOPLC062010ST293 HOPLC062020ST293 HOPLC062030ST293 HOPLC062050ST293

[A] LC - LC Duplex HOPLC062010LC293 HOPLC062020LC293 HOPLC062030LC293 HOPLC062050LC293

SC - SC Duplex HOPSC062010SC291 HOPSC062020SC291 HOPSC062030SC291 HOPSC062050SC291

SC - ST Duplex HOPSC062010ST291 HOPSC062020ST291 HOPSC062030ST291 HOPSC062050ST291

ST - ST Duplex HOPST062010ST291 HOPST062020ST291 HOPST062030ST291 HOPST062050ST291

50/125 OM2 MULTIMODE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS

LC - SC Duplex HOPLC050010SC293 HOPLC050020SC293 HOPLC050030SC293 HOPLC050050SC293

LC - ST Duplex HOPLC050010ST293 HOPLC050020ST293 HOPLC050030ST293 HOPLC050050ST293

[B] LC - LC Duplex HOPLC050010LC293 HOPLC050020LC293 HOPLC050030LC293 HOPLC050050LC293

SC - SC Duplex HOPSC050010SC291 HOPSC050020SC291 HOPSC050030SC291 HOPSC050050SC291

SC - ST Duplex HOPSC050010ST291 HOPSC050020ST291 HOPSC050030ST291 HOPSC050050ST291

ST - ST Duplex HOPST050010ST291 HOPST050020ST291 HOPST050030ST291 HOPST050050ST291

Manufactured to comply with: ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173 -1, ANSI/TIA-568.3-D
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PRE-TERMINATED CABLE ASSEMBLIES | Patch Cords

MULTIMODE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS
• LC, SC, FC, and ST options available

• Low-Smoke Halogen Free (LSHF/LSZH)

• 100% factory tested

• Individually packed and labeled

• LC Uniboot option features switchable boots for change in polarity

50/125 OM3 MULTIMODE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS (AQUA JACKET)

DESCRIPTION 1M 2M 3M 5M

LC - SC Duplex HOPLCOM3010SC253 HOPLCOM3020SC253 HOPLCOM3030SC253 HOPLCOM3050SC253

LC - ST Duplex HOPLCOM3010ST253 HOPLCOM3020ST253 HOPLCOM3030ST253 HOPLCOM3050ST253

[B] LC - LC Duplex HOPLCOM3010LC253 HOPLCOM3020LC253 HOPLCOM3030LC253 HOPLCOM3050LC253

SC - SC Duplex HOPSCOM3010SC251 HOPSCOM3020SC251 HOPSCOM3030SC251 HOPSCOM3050SC251

SC - ST Duplex HOPSCOM3010ST251 HOPSCOM3020ST251 HOPSCOM3030ST251 HOPSCOM3050ST251

[C] ST - ST Duplex HOPSTOM3010ST251 HOPSTOM3020ST251 HOPSTOM3030ST251 HOPSTOM3050ST251

50/125 OM4 MULTIMODE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS (HEATHER VIOLET JACKET)

DESCRIPTION 1M 2M 3M 5M

LC - SC Duplex HOPLCOM4010SC273 HOPLCOM4020SC273 HOPLCOM4030SC273 HOPLCOM4050SC273

LC - ST Duplex HOPLCOM4010ST273 HOPLCOM4020ST273 HOPLCOM4030ST273 HOPLCOM4050ST273

[D] LC - LC Duplex HOPLCOM4010LC273 HOPLCOM4020LC273 HOPLCOM4030LC273 HOPLCOM4050LC273

SC - SC Duplex HOPSCOM4010SC271 HOPSCOM4020SC271 HOPSCOM4030SC271 HOPSCOM4050SC271

SC - ST Duplex HOPSCOM4010ST271 HOPSCOM4020ST271 HOPSCOM4030ST271 HOPSCOM4050ST271

ST - ST Duplex HOPSTOM4010ST271 HOPSTOM4020ST271 HOPSTOM4030ST271 HOPSTOM4050ST271

Manufactured to comply with: ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173 -1, ANSI/TIA-568.3-D

OM3 & OM4 BEND INSENSITIVE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS WITH UNIBOOT

DESCRIPTION 1M 2M 3M 4M 5M

LC-LC, Uniboot, 
OM3 BOPLCOM3010LC257 BOPLCOM3020LC257 BOPLCOM3030LC257 BOPLCOM3040LC257 BOPLCOM3050LC257

[A] LC-LC, Uniboot, 
OM4 BOPLCOM4010LC277 BOPLCOM4020LC277 BOPLCOM4030LC277 BOPLCOM4040LC277 BOPLCOM4050LC277

DCBA
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PRE-TERMINATED CABLE ASSEMBLIES | Patch Cords

SINGLE-MODE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS
• LC, SC, and ST options available

• Low-Smoke Halogen Free (LSHF/LSZH)

• 100% factory tested

• Individually packed and labeled

• LC Uniboot features switchable boots for change in polarity

SINGLE-MODE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS (YELLOW JACKET)

DESCRIPTION 1M 2M 3M 5M

LC - SC Duplex HOPLC008010SC203 HOPLC008020SC203 HOPLC008030SC203 HOPLC008050SC203

LC - ST Duplex HOPLC008010ST203 HOPLC008020ST203 HOPLC008030ST203 HOPLC008050ST203

LC - LC Duplex HOPLC008010LC203 HOPLC008020LC203 HOPLC008030LC203 HOPLC008050LC203

[B] SC - SC Duplex HOPSC008010SC201 HOPSC008020SC201 HOPSC008030SC201 HOPSC008050SC201

SC - ST Duplex HOPSC008010ST201 HOPSC008020ST201 HOPSC008030ST201 HOPSC008050ST201

ST - ST Duplex HOPST008010ST201 HOPST008020ST201 HOPST008030ST201 HOPST008050ST201

SC/APC-SC/APC Duplex* HOPAC008010AC201 HOPAC008020AC201 HOPAC008030AC201 HOPAC008050AC201

LC/APC-SC/APC Duplex HOPAL008010AC203 HOPAL008020AC203 HOPAL008030AC203 HOPAL008050AC203

[C] LC/APC-LC/APC Duplex HOPAL008010AL203 HOPAL008020AL203 HOPAL008030AL203 HOPAL008050AL203

SC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex* HOPUC008010UC201 HOPUC008020UC201 HOPUC008030UC201 HOPUC008050UC201

LC/UPC-SC/UPC Duplex HOPUL008010UC203 HOPUL008020UC203 HOPUL008030UC203 HOPUL008050UC203

LC/UPC-LC/UPC Duplex HOPUL008010UL203 HOPUL008020UL203 HOPUL008030UL203 HOPUL008050UL203

Manufactured to comply with: ISO/IEC 11801, EN50173 -1, ANSI/TIA-568.3-D
* = also available as 10 meter Optical Patch Cords

[A] SINGLE-MODE BEND INSENSITIVE OPTICAL PATCH CORDS WITH UNIBOOT

DESCRIPTION 1M 2M 3M 4M 5M

LC-LC, Uniboot, SM BOPLC108010LC207 BOPLC108020LC207 BOPLC108030LC207 BOPLC108040LC207 BOPLC108050LC207

CBA

C.

Before you Connect – CL.I.C.     [ For more information, visit Leviton.com/CLIC ]SPOTLIGHT

INSPECT  
Every Connection

CLEAN  
Every Connection

Per ANSI/TIA-568.3-D, all fiber optic assemblies, test jumpers, and the ports 
under test should be inspected, cleaned, and free of damage in accordance 
with IEC-61300-3-35, which sets the requirements for connector quality. 
Adherence to this standard and best cleaning practices during and after 
installation is required to meet all Leviton product warranty criteria.

YES CONNECT
IS IT 

CLEAN?

NO YES

Did you 
disconnect?

CL. I.

MEB39 LEVITON.COM/NS      •      Customer Service +971 (4) 247 9800
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